
List of Auditing Agencies    

S. No. Auditing Agency Contact Details 

1. Onecert 

International Private 

Limited 

C/o Shri Sandeep Bhargava, H-08, Mansarover Industrial Area, 

Mansarover, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302020 E-Mail: 

sandeep@onecertasia.com 

2. Bureau Veritas 

(India) Private 

Limited 

C/o Shri Ramesh Koregave, Marwah Centre, 6th floor, Opp Ansa 

Industrial Estate, Marwah Marg, Andheri(E), Mumbai-400 072; E-

Mail: ramesh.koregave@in.bureauver itas.com  

3. BSI Group India 

Private Limited 

C/o Shri Aviekal Kakkar The Mira, A-2, Plot 1&2, Ishwar Nagar, 

Mathura Road, Delhi110065; E-Mail: aviekal.kakkar@bsigroup.com 

4. DNV GL Business 

Assurance 

C/o Shri Purushottam Bhat Equinox Business Park, Tower 3, 6th 

Floor, Off Bandra-Kurla Complex, LBS Marg, Kurla(West), Mumbai- 

400 070; E-Mail: Purushottam.Bhat@dnvgl.com 

5. Intertek India Pvt 

Limited 

C/o Shri Neeraj Gupta 

Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, ND 110044; E-Mail: 

neeraj.gupta@intertek.com 

6. IRCLASS Systems and 

Solutions Private 

Limited 

C/o Shri Shashinath Mishra 52A, Adi Shankaracharya Marg, 2nd 

Floor, New Wing, Opp. Powai Lake, Powai, Mumbai400 072  

 E-Mail: shashinath.mishra@irclass.org 

7. RIR Certification 

Private Limited 

C/o Mr. Anwar Mohammad A-210, Unitech Archadia, South City-II, 

Sec-49, Gurgaon-122018 

8. TUV India Private 

Limited 

C/o Ms. Asha Sridhar TUV NORD Group, 801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS 

Marg, Ghatkopar(W), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra; E-Mail: 

asha@tuv-nord.com 

9. TUV Rheinland 

(India) Private 

Limited 

C/o Mr. Bernd Hagen #82/A, West Wing, 3rd Main Road, Electronics 

City Phase-1, Bengaluru 560100; E-Mail: bernd.hagen@tr.tuv.com  

10. MS Certification 

Services Private 

Limited 

C/o Shri Surajit Majumder 3/23, RK Chatterjee Road, Kolkata-700042; 

E-Mail: hq@mscertification.org 

11. SGS India Pvt Ltd C/o Shri Nilesh Jadhav, Eco Space, Block 3A, 2nd Floor, East Wing I, 

Premise 11F/11, Kolkatta-700001; E-Mail: nilesh.jadhav@sgs.com 

12. Lloyds Register 

Quality Assurance 

Limited 

C/o Shri Nitin Mangale Unit63&34, 6th Floor, Level-5, Kalpataru 

Square, Kondivita Lane, Off Andheri-Kurla Road, Andher(east), 

Mumbai-400 059; E-Mail: nitin.mangale@lr.org 

13. URS Certification Ltd C/o Shri Ankur Sangal F-3, Sector-6, Noida- 201301, UP; E-Mail: 

ankur@ursindia.com  
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14. TUV SUD South Asia 

Pvt Ltd 

C/o Shri Munish Kumar 373 Udyog Vihar Phase II, Sector 20, 

Gurgaon, Haryana 122016; E-Mail: munish.kumar@tuvsud.in, 

deepak.arora@tuvsud.in  

15. Sai Global Limited C/o Shri Raju Bhoite 

408,4th Floor, Deepsikha Building 17, Rajendra Place, N Delhi 

110008; E-Mail: raju.bhoite@saiglobal.com 

16. OSS Certification 

Services Pvt Ltd 

C/o Shri Yogendra Pratap, Plot#4, 3rd Floor, Block A, SBI Building, 

Sector-23, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075; E-Mail: 

info@osscertification.com 

 


